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4-Jul
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7-Jul

H
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Sun

1900

2015
2315

0450
0600
0630
Day

1900 2200
Night

Day

Night

0600
0645
0730
0955
1120
1430
1630

Campus

Coach to HKIA

Arrive HKIA & check-in
BA26 HKG - LHR

Landing LHR

Train to Paddington
Arrive Hotel

Breakfast and city tour
Trafalgar Square

The Mall

Buckingham Palace Shop
Buckingham Palace - Guard Change
Lunch

British Museum

Short break

Covent Garden

Marble Arch

Speech Corner

Hyde Park

Dinner

Opera

Debriefing & rehearsal

Breakfast and city tour
Big Ben

Tower of London

Tower Bridge
Westminster Abbey
London Bridge

Lunch

Natural History Museum
Mi6

London Eye

Dinner

Debriefing, rehearsal, packing

Breakfast

Train to LHR

Arrive LHR & heck-in
BA1476 LHR - GLA
Landing GLA & Lunch
Coach to Ardlui

Arrive Ardlui



8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

11-Jul

12-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

Sun

Day
2200

Day
2200

Day
2300

Day
2200

Day
2200

Day
1730

0700
0800
1000
1225
1350

2155

1640
1740

Conference activities
Debriefing

Conference activities (workshop, opening ceremony)
Debriefing

Conference activities (presentation, cultural night)
Debriefing

Conference activities (presentation & field trip)
Debriefing

Conference activities (field trip)
Debriefing

Conference activities (closing ceremony)
Debriefing & packing

Breakfast & Goodbye
Coach to GLA

Arrive GLA & check-in
BA1483 GLA - LHR
Landing LHR
Debriefing & dinner
BA27 LHR - HKG

Landing HKIA
Coach to campus



