CEI2013

4-Jul	Н	1900 2015 2315		Campus Coach to HKIA Arrive HKIA & check-in BA26 HKG - LHR
5-Jul	F	0450 0600 0630 Day		Landing LHR Train to Paddington Arrive Hotel Breakfast and city tour Trafalgar Square The Mall Buckingham Palace Shop Buckingham Palace - Guard Change Lunch British Museum Short break Covent Garden Marble Arch Speech Corner Hyde Park Dinner
		1900 Night	2200	Opera Debriefing & rehearsal
6-Jul	S	Day		Breakfast and city tour Big Ben Tower of London Tower Bridge Westminster Abbey London Bridge Lunch Natural History Museum MI6 London Eye Dinner
		Night		Debriefing, rehearsal, packing
7-Jul	Sun	0600 0645 0730 0955 1120 1430 1630		Breakfast Train to LHR Arrive LHR & heck-in BA1476 LHR - GLA Landing GLA & Lunch Coach to Ardlui Arrive Ardlui

		Day 2200	Conference activities Debriefing
8-Jul	М	Day 2200	Conference activities (workshop, opening ceremony) Debriefing
9-Jul	Т	Day 2300	Conference activities (presentation, cultural night) Debriefing
10-Jul	W	Day 2200	Conference activities (presentation & field trip) Debriefing
11-Jul	Н	Day 2200	Conference activities (field trip) Debriefing
12-Jul	F	Day 1730	Conference activities (closing ceremony) Debriefing & packing
13-Jul	S	0700 0800 1000 1225 1350	Breakfast & Goodbye Coach to GLA Arrive GLA & check-in BA1483 GLA - LHR Landing LHR Debriefing & dinner BA27 LHR - HKG
14-Jul	Sun	1640 1740	Landing HKIA Coach to campus